
Breakfast
Menu
Autumn/ Winter 2026 - Fleming

Matcha

Smoothies

Orange
Orange Coffee 
Orange Matcha 
Natural Orange Juice

Freddos

Matcha latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Strawberry Matcha Latte  

Strawberry Lemonade 
Lemon
Orange
Coffee
Chocolate

Ginger Boom
Carrot, ginger and lemon juice.

Apple Up
Apple and carrot.

Green Detox
Spinach, ginger, celery and apple.

5,50

5,50

5,50

4,00
5,50
5,90

3,90
3,90
3,90
3,90
3,90

5,50
5,90
4,50

Turkey Croissant

Salmon Avocado Toast

(100% Sourdough)

(100% Integral)

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Banana Hot Chocolate
Salted Caramel Hot Chocolate

4,50
5,90
5,90

Find Us!
Barcelona (Dr. Fleming 19) Tarragona
(Rambla nova 125)
Aeropuertos: T1 y T2 Barcelona, 
T4 Madrid Barajas, T2 Alicante y T3 Málaga.

Follow Us!
IG. @centralcafe.es
TT. @centralcafe 
W. centralcafe.es 

10% TERRACE

With Cream

With Cream



Iced Coffee
Iced Caramel Latte 
Iced Vainilla Latte 
Iced Ginger Bread Latte (New)
Iced Lotus Latte  (New)

5,50
5,50
5,50
5,50

Super Lattes
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte 
Banana Chai Latte 

4,20
4,20
4,90

Flautas
Iberian Ham
Iberian Ham and Manchego Cheese
York
Turkey 
Manchego Cheese
York y Cheese
Tuna
 Salmon and Avocado

Mini

4,50
4,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50

Flauta

6,90
6,90
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,50
6,90

Frappé Coffee
Caramel Latte Frappé
Vainilla Latte Frappé 
Chai Latte Frappé 
Iced Ginger Bread Latte (New) 
Iced Lotus Latte  (New)
Capuccino Frappé 
Baileys Capuccino Frappé 

5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90
5,90

Croissant Relleno 
Turkey Spinachs and Tomato (New) 
Iberian Ham 
Avocado and Iberian Ham  (New) 
York y Cheese
Salmon Avocado
Turkey Spinachs and Cheese
Butter and Jam

6,50
5,90
7,50

 5,00
7,50
5,50
4,50

(90 gr)

Bollería
Croissant  (100% Butter) (100% Sourdough Bread)  (90 gr)
Mini Croissant  (100% Butter)  
Carrot Plum Cake
Lemon Plum Cake
Cinnamon Roll
Cookie  (100% Butter) 
Donut 

1,90
1,00
4,20
3,50
2,80
2,50
1,80

NEWYogur Bowls

Healthy Toasts
With Sourdough Bread

Avocado
Avocado Iberian Ham New)
Avocado and Turkey 
Avocado, Turkey and  Egg
Avocado and Salmon 
Tomato and Turkey
French Omelette and Avocado  (New) 
Tomato, Olive Oil and Salt
Vegetable Tuna
Butter and  Jam
Nutella y Pommegranate
Extra Egg +1,5 € 

6,90
8,50

 6,90
8,90
8,50
5,90
7,90
3,90
6,90
4,50
5,90

(100% Sourdough Bread)

Caramel Latte 
Vainilla Latte 
Ginger Bread Latte  (New)
Lotus Latte  (New)

4,20
4,20
4,50
4,50

Yogurt Berry Bowl  (New)
Creamy yogurt, strawberries, andhandmade granola.
Creamy Yogurt 
Creamy Yogurt  + Granola
Creamy Yogurt  + Granada + Granola (New) 
Creamy Yogurt + Granola + Jam

5,90

3,90
4,50
4,90
4,90

(100% Sourdough Bread)

(New)


